633

MONDAY, JULY 30, 1990, CONTINUED

©00702
03997
010694
013344
014228
014323
014848
016420
016471
016515
0146525
0146861
016864
017019
017028
017123
0171235
017148
017285
017300
017372
217474
L 017703
217703
017859
017883
018128
018128
018129
018129
018142
018160
018164
018166
018167
018168
018169
018171
018250
018257
018323
018400
018402
018570
018715
018727
018728
018729
1 018730
1 018731
018733
018734
018738
018739
018777
018856
019027

019085

019435
019459
1019468
019517
019518
019519
. 019520
| 019521
| 019522
| 019523
019524
| 019525
019526
019527
019528
019529
019530
019531
019532
019533
019534
019535
019536
019537
019538

BLEDSOE, WILLIAM

XEROX CORPORATION.

WAL MART 0992

XEROX CORPORATION.
BEST GRINDING &

TAYLOE PAPER CO
RIDGWAY 'S

CARPENTER PAPER CO
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY
DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
U S°SUPPLY CO

SANFORD COMPANY
SOUTHWESTERN BELL
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
CINTAS CORPORATION
SCHULZ, TAVA JO
MILLER, HELEN

GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
BOREN SAFETY INC
NACTFO

8COTT RICE

TEK MEDIA SUPPLY CO
TEK MEDIA SUPPLY CO
1BM

ALADDIN SILK-SCREEN &
BRIDGEPORT ENGRAVERS
BRIDGEPORT ENGRAVERS
SOONER GRAPHIC SUPPLY
SOONER GRAPHIC SUPPLY
TRIGEN — OKLAHOMA -
GENERAL PRINTING INKS
WESTERN PAPER CO

BCS INC :
ZYTRON CORP

ANACOMP

BCS INC

TAYLOE PAPER CO
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
PUBLIC SERVICE CO':
OZALID CORPORATION
TEK MEDIA SUPPLY CO
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN
WRIGHT LINE INC -
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY
WESTERN PAPER CO -
COMMERCIAL MAILING EQUIP
RGSS MARTIN CO.

ROSS MARTIN CO.
WESTERN PAPER CO

LOVE ENVELOPES, INC
TAYLOE PAPER CO
MODERN BINDERY INC
SCOTT RICE

BELL & HOWELL

MONROE SYSTEMS FOR
BOREN SAFETY INC
CANTRELL, JOHN F

G :M E CORPORATION
SCATT RICE

SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY
BORDEN INC

GAINS COFFEE COMPANY
BROADWAY POULTRY -
BROADWAY POULTRY
BROADWAY POULTRY
BROADWAY POULTRY

TULSA BEEF &

CETY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC
FADLER COMPANY INC.
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC
PADLER COMPANY INC.
CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS
TULSA BEEF & .
TOLSA BEEF &

DAVIS WM E & SONS INC
C3TY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS
FADLER COMPANY INC.
DAVIS WM E & ‘SONS INC .
FADLER COMPANY INC.
CiTY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL

TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES

148.38
177.00
1.88
242.00
30.00
1,488.10
, - 39.80
113.34
4,721.72
100.00
183.75
750.00
.93.5%9
1,129.38
43.43
2.b64

.. 50.88
,261.33
989.66
-23.40
100.00
4,991.40
596.25
3,76%.00
2,324.00
- 40,00

, 912.00

. 84,095
87.70
681.80
24,500.00
345.00
C1,184.44
258.00

+ :760.39
" 150.60

. 249.60
.92.80
810.61
2,703.22
383.97
50,64
312.00
1,487.90
528.05

. 55.05
-37.09
49,63
2b4 .46
1,085.60
4350.00

. 421.00
377 .34
150.00
159.40
3,077.00
16.92

» 289.60
2,338.50
1,445,00
© 630.00
2,664.00
1,254.00
1,027.65
..937.60
,380.40

. 904.30

. 369.00
1,824.24
649 .54
2,947.46
2,379.90
2,564.93
1,874.95
. 624.48
1,905.96
1,865.82
2,723.35
., 969.44
2,048.95
1,480.59
¢ [J7242.80
- B357.76




