MONDAY, JU	LY 30.	1990.	CONTINUED
------------	--------	-------	-----------

000702	BLEDSOE, WILLIAM	SERVICES	148.38
	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	177.00
••	WAL MART 0992	SERVICES	1.88
••••	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	242.00
		SERVICES	30.00
014228	BEST GRINDING &		1,488.10
014323	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	
014848	RIDGWAY'S	SERVICES	59.80
016420	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	113.34
016471	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	SERVICES	4,721.72
016515	DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	SERVICES	100.00
016525	U S SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	183.75
		SERVICES	750.00
016861	SANFORD COMPANY		. 53.59
016864	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	
017019	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	1,129.38
017028	CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	43.43
017123	SCHULZ, TAVA JO	TRAVEL	92.64
017125	MILLER, HELEN	TRAVEL	50.88
017148	GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	,261.33
017285	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	.989.66
	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	. 25.40
017300		SERVICES	100.00
017372	NACTFO .		
317474	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	•
017703	TEK MEDIA SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	596.25
217703	TEK MEDIA SUPPLY CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	*
017859	IBM	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,324.00
017883	ALADDIN SILK-SCREEN &	SERVICES ::	40.00
018128	BRIDGEPORT ENGRAVERS		.,512.00
	BRIDGEPORT ENGRAVERS	SERVICES	.84.05
018128			87.70
018129	SOONER GRAPHIC SUPPLY	SERVICES	
018129	SDONER GRAPHIC SUPPLY	SERVICES	681.80
018142	TRUGEN - OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	24,500.00
018160	GENERAL PRINTING INKS	SERVICES	345.00
018164	WESTERN PAPER CO	SERVICES	1,184.44
018166	BCS INC		258.00
	ZYTRON CORP		60.39
018167		SERVICES	150.60
018168	ANACOMP		249.60
018169	BCS INC	SERVICES	
018171	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	92.80
018250	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	810.61
018257	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	2,703.22
018323	OZALID CORPORATION	SERVICES	383.97
018400	TEK MEDIA SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	, 50.64
018402	DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN	SERVICES	312.00
	WRIGHT LINE INC	SERVICES	1,487.90
018570		SERVICES	528.05
018715	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS		
018727	BUTLER PAPER COMPANY	SERVICES	55.05
018728	WESTERN PAPER CO	SERVICES	-37.09
018729	COMMERCIAL MAILING EQUIP	SERVICES	.49.63
018730	ROSS MARTIN CO.	SERVICES	264.46
018731	ROSS MARTIN CO.	SERVICES	1,025.60
018733	WESTERN PAPER CO	SERVICES	450.00
	LOVE ENVELOPES, INC	SERVICES	491.00
018734	•		377.34
018738	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	
018739	MODERN BINDERY INC	SERVICES	150.00
018777	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	159.40
018856	BELL & HOWELL	SERVICES	3,077.00
019027	MONROE SYSTEMS FOR	SERVICES	1:16.92
019085	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	29.60
019435	CANTRELL, JOHN F	SERVICES	2,338.50
019459	GIM E CORPORATION	SERVICES	1,445.00
			. 630.00
019468	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	
019517	SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY	SERVICES	2,664.00
019518	BORDEN INC	SERVICES	1,254.00
019519	GAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,027.65
019520	BROADWAY POULTRY	SERVICES	537.60
019521	BROADWAY POULTRY	SERVICES	,380.40
019522	BROADWAY POULTRY	SERVICES	504.30
017523	BROADWAY POULTRY	SERVICES	369.00
		SERVICES	1,824.24
019524	TULSA BEEF &		•
019525	CTTY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS	SERVICES	649.54
019526	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES	2,947.46
019527	FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	2,379.90
019528	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES	2,564.93
019529	FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	1,674.95
017527	CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS	SERVICES	at. 624.48
		SERVICES	1,905.96
019531			
019532	TULSA BEEF & CONSTITUTE	SERVICES	1,865.82
019533	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES	2,923.35
019534	C&TY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS	SERVICES	,569.44
019535	FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	2,018.95
019536	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES	1,480.59
019537	FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	,742.80
019538	CATY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS	SERVICES	357.76
			, 22,1,0